

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

08/10/2016 10:08AM FAX 9546414192 H16000196293

ı,

BLACKSTONE LEGAL SUPPLIE

20002/0004

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Deerfield Beach Housing Solutions, Inc.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

STO.00 Filing Fee S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$87.50
 Filing Fee.
 Certified Copy
 & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

David N. Tolces

Name (Printed or typed)

3099 E. Commercial Blvd., #200

Address

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308

City, State & Zip

954-771-4500

Daytime Telephone number

dtolces@cityatty.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

2000106	2002			
5000196		ICLES OF INCORP	ORATION	FILED
		ance with Chapter 617, F.S		
ARTICLE 1	<u>NAME</u> the corporation shall be:	ach Housing Solutions, Inc		16 AUG 10 PM 12
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			SECRETARY OF ST. TALLAHASSEE FLO
	Principal street address:		Mailing address,	
103	3 NW 6th Street			
Sui	te 206-D			
For	1 Lauderdale, FL 33311			
APTICI F II		·····		
The purpose	II <u>PURPOSE</u> for which the corporation is organized	is:	ling for the construction	n and rehabilitation of affordable
and workfor	ce housing developments within the C	ity of Deerfield Beach, inc	luding housing for ind	ividuals at or below the federal
poverty guid	lelines, and any other lawful purpose.	•		
	······································			
				- ·
ARTICLE I	V MANNER OF ELECTION TH	e manner in which the direc	turs are elected and and	As provided in bylaw
ARTICLE II	Y <u>MANNER OF ELECTION</u> Th	e manner in which the direc	tors are cleated and app	pointed: As provided in bylaw
	V <u>MANNER OF ELECTION</u> The MANNER OF ELECTION The MANNER OF FICERS AND/OR D		itors are elected and app	pointed: As provided in bylaw
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D	DIRECTORS	learnette M. Smith	pointed: <u>As provided in bytaw</u>
ARTICLE V Name and Ti	<u> </u>	DIRECTORS Name and Title;	learnette M. Smith	pointed: <u>As provided in bytaw</u>
ARTICLE V	<i>INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D</i>	DIRECTORS Name and Title; Address:	Jeannette M. Smith	pointed: <u>As provided in bylaw</u>
ARTICLE V Name and Ti	<i>INITIAI, OFFICERS AND/OR D</i> ttle: Loleta Harris, Director 415 NW 1st Terrace, C	DIRECTORS Name and Title; Address:	Jeannette M. Smith	pointed: As provided in bylaw
ARTICLE V Name and Ti	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D itle: Loteta Harris, Director 415 NW 1st Terrace, C Deerfield Beach, FL 33441 Shervi A. Dickey	DIRECTORS Name and Title; Address:	Jeannette M. Smith 1221 NW 101 Way Plantation, FL 33322	pointed: As provided in bylaw
ARTICLE V Name and Ti Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D itle: Loteta Harris, Director 415 NW 1st Terrace, C Deerfield Beach, FL 33441 Shervi A. Dickey	DIRECTORS Name and Title; Address: Address: Name and Title;	Jeannette M. Smith 1221 NW 101 Way Plantation, FL 33322	pointed: As provided in bylaw
ARTICLE V Name and Ti Address Name and Ti	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D ttle: Loleta Harris, Director 415 NW 1st Terrace, C Deerfield Beach, FL 33441 ttle: Sheryl A. Dickey	DIRECTORS Name and Title; Address:	Jeannette M. Smith 1221 NW 101 Way Plantation, FL 33322	pointed: <u>As provided in bylaw</u>
ARTICLE V Name and Ti Address Name and Ti	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D ttle: Loleta Harris, Director 415 NW 1st Terrace, C Deerfield Beach, FL 33441 ttle: Sheryl A. Dickey 1033 NW 6th Street	DIRECTORS Name and Title; Address: Address: Name and Title;	Jeannette M. Smith 1221 NW 101 Way Plantation, FL 33322	pointed: As provided in bylaw
ARTICLE V Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D itle: Loteta Harris, Director 415 NW 1st Terrace, C Deerfield Beach, FL 33441 Itle: Sheryl A. Dickey 1033 NW 6th Street Suite 206-D	DIRECTORS Name and Title; Address: Name and Title; Address: Address:	Jeannette M. Smith 1221 NW 101 Way Plantation, FL 33322	Dointed: As provided in bylaw
ARTICLE V Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D itle: Loleta Harris, Director 415 NW 1st Terrace, C Deerfield Beach, FL 33441 Ile: Sheryl A. Dickey 1033 NW 6th Street Suite 206-D Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311	DIRECTORS Name and Title; Address: Name and Title; Address: Address:	Jeannette M. Smith 1221 NW 101 Way Plantation, FL 33322	pointed: As provided in bytaw
<u>ARTICLE V</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D itle: Loleta Harris, Director 415 NW 1st Terrace, C Deerfield Beach, FL 33441 Ile: Sheryl A. Dickey 1033 NW 6th Street Suite 206-D Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311	Name and Title; Name and Title;	Jeannette M. Smith 1221 NW 101 Way Plantation, FL 33322	Dointed: As provided in bylaw
<u>ARTICLE V</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D itle: Loleta Harris, Director 415 NW 1st Terrace, C Deerfield Beach, FL 33441 Ile: Sheryl A. Dickey 1033 NW 6th Street Suite 206-D Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311	Name and Title; Name and Title;	Jeannette M. Smith 1221 NW 101 Way Plantation, FL 33322	Dointed: As provided in bylaw
<u>ARTICLE V</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D itle: Loleta Harris, Director 415 NW 1st Terrace, C Deerfield Beach, FL 33441 Ile: Sheryl A. Dickey 1033 NW 6th Street Suite 206-D Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311	Name and Title; Name and Title;	Jeannette M. Smith 1221 NW 101 Way Plantation, FL 33322	pointed: As provided in bytaw

H16000196293

0/2016 10:0 60001962		BLACKSTONE LEGAL SUPPLIE	國0004/0
		Name and Title:	FILED
Address			16 AUG 10 PH 12: 5
			SECRETARY OF STAT
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address			
	<u></u>	·····	
	REGISTERED AGENT	T acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	David N. Tolces	r acceptable/ of the registered agent is:	
Address:	3099 E. Commercial I	31vd., #200	
Audicss.	Fort Lauderdale, FL	33308	
The name and s	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> address of the Incorporator is: David N. Tolces		
Name: Address:	3099 E. Commercial I	 31vd., #200	
Address:	Fort Lauderdale, FL		
Effective date, i (If an effective after the filing. <u>Note:</u> If the dat)	. (OPTIONAL) iffe and cannot be more than five business day: t the applicable statutory filing requirements, this o 's records.	
Having been no certificate, I am I submit this doo	med as registered agent to accept s familiar with and gocept the appoint Required Signature of Reg	ervice of process for the above stated corporation ment as registered agent and agree to uct in this c	apacity S 9/10 Date
to the Departme	Required Signature of	felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	8/9/14